
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
AUTOCROSS SERIES 2014 RD 2

15/02/2014
Run 5  Hats

251.30122 Greg Brad Pitt Familia F2 0 0 87.408 0 86.898 0 83.642 0 85.364 0 1 182.295 0

253.60824 Ben McKee Subaru F2 0 0 85.6 0 85.985 0 84.371 0 85.487 0 2 283.75 0

254.07220 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F1 0 0 89.166 0 86.618 0 86.32 0 84.629 0 3 183.123 0

259.42721 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX STI F2 0 0 87.56 0 88.104 0 85.776 0 86.091 0 4 389.053 0

261.3139 Paul Hocking Pulsar C 0 0 88.557 0 88.125 0 89.438 0 87.214 0 5 185.974 0

261.85723 Arron Secombe Subaru WRX F2 0 0 91.405 0 88.51 0 86.616 0 88.773 0 6 486.731 0

264.05828 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z I 0 0 91.409 0 89.777 0 88.148 0 88.99 0 7 186.92 0

264.9829 Reg Johnson Galant I 0 0 91.748 0 89.905 0 88.583 0 89.297 0 8 287.1 0

266.9195 Paul Gladman Laser B 0 0 87.782 0 88.94 0 90.197 0 88.104 1 9 185.531 1

267.61319 Les Noonan Mazda F1 0 0 93.267 0 92.735 0 89.929 0 90.709 0 10 286.975 0

268.01511 Richard Gay Datsun 180B C 0 0 90.292 0 89.943 0 92.625 2 87.78 0 11 286.839 2

268.07918 Darren Hetherington Sigma D 0 0 92.561 0 90.977 0 90.619 0 90.924 0 12 186.536 0

269.55816 Daniel Kierce Datsun 1600 D 0 0 92.661 0 90.426 0 90.288 0 90.693 0 13 288.844 0

270.02439 Sharon Angelina Pitt Familia L 0 0 91.203 0 92.511 0 89.882 0 89.354 0 14 190.788 0

272.0682 Damian Quirk Pulsar A 0 0 89.652 0 91.56 0 98.322 0 91.856 0 15 190.856 0

272.77627 Rod Hall Gemini I 0 0 96 0 93.638 0 91.298 0 90.699 0 16 390.779 0

274.60535 Nathan Stevens Excel J3 0 0 94.66 0 94.116 0 91.936 0 92.116 0 17 190.553 0

278.0513 Chris Stevens Excel A 0 0 92.334 0 94.666 1 94.136 0 92.925 0 18 292.792 0

280.1317 Wayne Sanders Supra B 0 0 93.5 0 96.085 0 98.008 0 92.873 0 19 293.758 0

283.0176 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0 0 94.015 0 94.854 0 98.572 0 95.421 0 20 394.148 0

283.6124 Marc Salter Corolla A 0 0 DNF 0 96.568 0 97.645 0 92.998 0 21 394.046 0

284.34326 Jonothan Kierce Datsun 1600 D 0 0 98.575 0 95.32 0 94.396 1 96.104 0 22 392.919 0

286.1734 Sam Mennen Datsun 180B J3 0 0 99.132 0 99.403 0 96.227 0 97.791 0 23 292.152 0

287.38914 Nigel Stevens Stanza C 0 0 96.104 0 95.443 2 98.837 0 95.635 0 24 395.65 0

289.76740 Kate Meyer Datsun 1600 L 0 0 105.348 0 97.78 0 95.5 0 96.487 0 25 20

291.1131 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0 0 95.956 0 96.151 0 99.006 0 0 26 40
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291.66112 Richard Jeffreys Datsun 120Y C 0 0 97.449 0 99.546 0 99.703 0 101.688 0 27 494.666 0

304.67137 Jacob Dwyer Lancer B 0 0 104.417 0 104.697 1 100.286 0 104.231 0 28 4100.154 0

306.25931 Jake Gladman Laser J2 0 0 107.401 0 105.835 0 100.974 1 101.477 0 29 198.947 0

307.11741 Drew Gladman Laser J2 0 0 102.322 0 106.601 1 99.619 1 100.176 0 30 2104.606 1

321.45110 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0 0 107.216 0 109.89 0 109.525 0 113.535 0 31 5104.71 0

327.27433 Heath Salter Corolla J2 0 0 115.825 0 115.178 0 111.725 0 104.407 1 32 3106.142 0

336.63932 Jess Meyer Datsun 1600 J3 0 0 128.176 0 123.737 0 113.506 0 114.322 0 33 3108.811 0

341.11638 Daniel Stevens Stanza C 0 0 123.021 0 121.714 0 111.381 0 115.504 0 34 6114.231 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

272.0682 Damian Quirk Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 91.56 0 98.322 0 91.856 0 15 189.652 90.856 0

278.0513 Chris Stevens Excel A 0.000 0 0 94.666 1 94.136 0 92.925 0 18 292.334 92.792 0

283.6124 Marc Salter Corolla A 0.000 0 0 96.568 0 97.645 0 92.998 0 21 3DNF 94.046 0

291.1131 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0.000 0 0 96.151 0 99.006 0 0 26 495.956 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

266.9195 Paul Gladman Laser B 0.000 0 0 88.94 0 90.197 0 88.104 1 9 187.782 85.531 1

280.1317 Wayne Sanders Supra B 0.000 0 0 96.085 0 98.008 0 92.873 0 19 293.5 93.758 0

283.0176 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0.000 0 0 94.854 0 98.572 0 95.421 0 20 394.015 94.148 0

304.67137 Jacob Dwyer Lancer B 0.000 0 0 104.697 1 100.286 0 104.231 0 28 4104.417 100.154 0

C0-1800cc Modified

261.3139 Paul Hocking Pulsar C 0.000 0 0 88.125 0 89.438 0 87.214 0 5 188.557 85.974 0

268.01511 Richard Gay Datsun 180B C 0.000 0 0 89.943 0 92.625 2 87.78 0 11 290.292 86.839 2

287.38914 Nigel Stevens Stanza C 0.000 0 0 95.443 2 98.837 0 95.635 0 24 396.104 95.65 0

291.66112 Richard Jeffreys Datsun 120Y C 0.000 0 0 99.546 0 99.703 0 101.688 0 27 497.449 94.666 0

321.45110 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0.000 0 0 109.89 0 109.525 0 113.535 0 31 5107.216 104.71 0

341.11638 Daniel Stevens Stanza C 0.000 0 0 121.714 0 111.381 0 115.504 0 34 6123.021 114.231 0

DOver 1800cc Modified

268.07918 Darren Hetheringto Sigma D 0.000 0 0 90.977 0 90.619 0 90.924 0 12 192.561 86.536 0

269.55816 Daniel Kierce Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 90.426 0 90.288 0 90.693 0 13 292.661 88.844 0

284.34326 Jonothan Kierce Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 95.32 0 94.396 1 96.104 0 22 398.575 92.919 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

254.07220 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 86.618 0 86.32 0 84.629 0 3 189.166 83.123 0

267.61319 Les Noonan Mazda F 0.000 0 0 92.735 0 89.929 0 90.709 0 10 293.267 86.975 0
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251.30122 Greg Brad Pitt Familia F 0.000 0 0 86.898 0 83.642 0 85.364 0 1 187.408 82.295 0

253.60824 Ben McKee Subaru F 0.000 0 0 85.985 0 84.371 0 85.487 0 2 285.6 83.75 0

259.42721 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX STI F 0.000 0 0 88.104 0 85.776 0 86.091 0 4 387.56 89.053 0

261.85723 Arron Secombe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 88.51 0 86.616 0 88.773 0 6 491.405 86.731 0

ISpecials

264.05828 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z I 0.000 0 0 89.777 0 88.148 0 88.99 0 7 191.409 86.92 0

264.98029 Reg Johnson Galant I 0.000 0 0 89.905 0 88.583 0 89.297 0 8 291.748 87.1 0

272.77627 Rod Hall Gemini I 0.000 0 0 93.638 0 91.298 0 90.699 0 16 396 90.779 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

306.25931 Jake Gladman Laser J2 0.000 0 0 105.835 0 100.974 1 101.477 0 29 1107.401 98.947 0

307.11741 Drew Gladman Laser J2 0.000 0 0 106.601 1 99.619 1 100.176 0 30 2102.322 104.606 1

327.27433 Heath Salter Corolla J2 0.000 0 0 115.178 0 111.725 0 104.407 1 32 3115.825 106.142 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

274.60535 Nathan Stevens Excel J3 0.000 0 0 94.116 0 91.936 0 92.116 0 17 194.66 90.553 0

286.17034 Sam Mennen Datsun 180B J3 0.000 0 0 99.403 0 96.227 0 97.791 0 23 299.132 92.152 0

336.63932 Jess Meyer Datsun 1600 J3 0.000 0 0 123.737 0 113.506 0 114.322 0 33 3128.176 108.811 0

LLadies

270.02439 Sharon Angelina Pit Familia L 0.000 0 0 92.511 0 89.882 0 89.354 0 14 191.203 90.788 0

289.76740 Kate Meyer Datsun 1600 L 0.000 0 0 97.78 0 95.5 0 96.487 0 25 2105.348 0
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